
     

 

 

PLANNING  COMMISSION MEETING  

7:00pm Sept 26, 2019 

Location:  Joshua Taylor Building 3394 Lake Elmo Avenue, Lake Elmo, Minnesota.,  

AGENDA: 

 
1. Review and approve Aug 22 Planning Commission meeting minutes 
2. Review lot realignment proposed by Phillip Moosbrugger, St Boniface Oaks East.   
3. Tentative:  Review Airport Zoning Issues.  Mary Vierling, member of the Joint Zoning 

Board. 
4. Short term rental ordinance, Review 

5. Burning Permit Ordinance: Review draft proposal of D. Miske, and consider any 
recommendation or amendment. 

6. Conditional Use Permit Application: Review draft proposal of B Krafthefer, and consider 

recommendation or proposal to the Town Board 

7. Open Items / New Business 
8. Confirm Oct 17 meeting date, and any agenda items.     

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name Position Email Phone 
Mark Votava Chair markvotava@yahoo.com 651-373-7778 

Brian Krafthefer Asst Chair krafthefer@aol.com 651-436-5606 

Betsy Vance Secretary BetsyVance@skyline.com 651-485-1561 

Ed Gorman Member kedgo@comcast.net 651-485-2882 

Sean Flaherty Member Sean.Flaherty@vikingsprinkler.us 651-755-3906 

Dave Sanocki Member Dave.Sanocki@stantec.com 651-248-7079 

Del Miske Member dmiske@comcast.net 612-865-2394 
    

Steve Ebner Liaison, WLT Board Srebner61@gmail.com 651-436-6482 

 

   

 

 

Support: 
 

Carrie Seifert  Town Clerk   townclerk@westlakeland.govoffice2.com   

Town Office:      651-436-4773 

Dave Schultz  Town Board   dschultz6816@comcast.net 

Dan Kyllo  Town Board   dan.kyllo@westlakeland.govoffice2.com 

Ms. Viet-Hanh Winchell, WLT Counsel  Viet-Hanh@galowitzolson.com 
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